Wiltshire

ire
Wildlife Trust

CaniCross Half Marathon
Sunday 27th May 2018

RESULT

by Chip Position

Pos. Bib

1802
1891
1803
1805
1809
1810
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Time

1:46:09
1:48:33
2:00:16
2:04:34
2:14:41
2:14:42
3:01:28
3:01:30

Name

S Liebling
R Harvey
H Bradon
R Hoskins
T Mannion
H Mannion
C Garratt
P Garratt

Team

Gender

Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female

Gender
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1

AP OWwWNEDN

Gun
Time
1:46:09
1:48:33
2:00:16
2:04:34
2:14:41
2:14:42
3:01:28
3:01:30

Gun
Pos

oOo~NO OB WDN

(

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd Tel: 01260 275708

Generated: 27/05/18 15:45:01

)




