



# CaniCross Half Marathon

Sunday 27th May 2018

# RESULT

by Chip Position

Pos.	Bib	Time	Name	Team	Gender	Gender Pos	Gun Time	Gun Pos
1	1802	1:46:09	S Liebling		Male	1	1:46:09	1
2	1891	1:48:33	R Harvey		Male	2	1:48:33	2
3	1803	2:00:16	H Bradon		Female	1	2:00:16	3
4	1805	2:04:34	R Hoskins		Female	2	2:04:34	4
5	1809	2:14:41	T Mannion		Male	3	2:14:41	5
6	1810	2:14:42	H Mannion		Female	3	2:14:42	6
7	457	3:01:28	C Garratt		Male	4	3:01:28	7
8	519	3:01:30	P Garratt		Female	4	3:01:30	8